
I.D.:	40054202

Achizitie	banda	brother,	tonere,	cd-r,	tastatura,	mouse,	USB,
patch	cord

Data
publicarii

18.11.19 Coduri	CPV 30237200-1

Pretul
estimativ:

2.675,00	RON	-	2.675,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 2	buc	x	Banda	Brother	TZEFX611	(negru	pe	fond	galben,	6mm)	2	buc	x	Banda	Brother
TZE731	(negru	pe	fond	verde,	12mm)	2	buc	x	Banda	Brother	TZES131	(negru	pe	fond
transparent,	12mm)	2	buc	x	Banda	Brother	TZEFX211	(negru	pe	fond	alb,	6mm)	1	buc	x
Toner	original	Xerox	106R02778	ptr	WC	3225,	3k	1	buc	x	Toner	original	Xerox	106R01731	ptr
WC	B1025V_U,	13.7K	1	buc	x	Cerneala	EPSON	101	Eco	Tank/ITS	black	C13T03V14A,	7.5k	1
set	x	Cerneala	EPSON	101	Eco	Tank/ITS	color	C/M/Y	C13T03V24A/34A/44A,	6k	500	buc	x	CD-R
MAXELL	700MB,	80min,	viteza	52x,	25	buc,	spindle,	p/n:	CD-R-700MB-52X-SHR25-MXL	70	buc	x
Baterie	VARTA	CR2032	10	buc	x	Tastatura	GEMBIRD	USB,	negru,	p/n:	KB-U-103,	Garantie:	12
luni	10	buc	x	Mouse	optic	GEMBIRD	USB,	negru,	p/n:	MUS-104-R,	Garantie:	12	luni	4	buc	x
USB	3.0	KINGSTON	16GB	DataTraveler,	p/n:	DT100G3/16GB,	Garantie:	12	luni	10	buc	x
ADAPTOR	DVI-D	LA	VGA	T-M,	GEMBIRD	,	p/n:	A-DVID-VGAF-01	10	buc	x	Patch	cord	fibra	optica
SC-SC	duplex	multimode	3m	10	buc	x	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	SC-LC	duplex	multimode	3m	10
buc	x	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	3m


